

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. NO(s).....(Application(s) for directions) in
Civil Appeal No(s). 5395-5403/2013

MANOJ KUMAR ACCOTTILAM & ORS.ETC.ETC. Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KERALA & ORS. Respondent(s)

Date : 09/03/2017 These matters were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI

For Appellant(s) Mr. C.S. Rajan,Sr.Adv.
Mr. A. Raghunath,AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. M.T. George,Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List tomorrow i.e. on 10.03.2017.

(NARENDRA PRASAD)
COURT MASTER

(RENU DIWAN)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR