

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. 14-22/2017 in Civil Appeal No(s). 5395-5403/2013

MANOJ KUMAR ACCOTTILAM & ORS.ETC.ETC.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KERALA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(for directions and office report)

Date : 21/03/2017 These applications were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHIFor Appellant(s) Mr. C. S. Rajan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. A. Raghunath, Adv.
Mr. Yogamaya, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Jaideep Gupta, Sr. Adv.
Mr. G. Prakash, Adv.
Mr. Jishnu M. L., Adv.
Ms. Priyanka Prakash, Adv.
Ms. Beena Prakash, Adv.
Mr. Manu Srinath, Adv.

Mr. C. K. Sasi, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RThe learned counsel appearing for the non-applicant seeks
some more time to get instruction.

Post after four weeks.

Interim order dated 10.03.2017 shall continue until further
orders.(Jayant Kumar Arora)
Court Master(Renu Diwan)
Assistant Registrar